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SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN
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a4
44
a4
44
a4
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a4
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a4
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a4
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a4
44
a4
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a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
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3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029

MATELLI
MATELLI
MATELLI
MATELLI
MATELLI
MAKRAPARA
RAIMOHAN

NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
FULBARI HIGH GROWN

SINGHANIA GOLD
SINGHANIA GOLD
BELGACHI
BELGACHI
TATOPANI SUPREME
TATOPANI SUPREME
SATABDI ROYAL
SATABDI GOLD
SATABDI GOLD
SATABDI GOLD
KASHISH

KASHISH

KASHISH

MADATI

MADATI
BHAULIGACH
BHAULIGACH
BHAULIGACH
BHAULIGACH
DEBAPRIYA GOLD

INVOICE GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

DC933
DC936
DC941
DC934
DC942
DC149
DC272
R371
HD1076
D477
D480
D734
D719
D608
D628
D1048
D1027
D1028
D1138
DC1527
DC1430
DC1483
DC1427
DC1535
D9

D18
D43
D59
D833

PD 1280
PD1 600
PD1 600
D 880
D 880
PD 525
PD 770
PD 520
PD 700
PD 600
PD1 300
PD 910
PD1 875
PD 728
PD 780
PD 546
PD 728
PD 520
D 520
PD 1040
PD1 840
D 884
PD 1330
PD 1400
PD 700
PD 700
PD 700
PD 700
PD 520

32
15
15
22
22
15
22
20
20
20
10
26
25
28
30
21
28
20
20
40
24
34
38
40
20
20
20
20
20



